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Ex Officio N/A Gene Trobia Exec. Dir. GIST Center UA College of Social & Behavioual Sciences 1103 E 2nd St. Room 412 Tucson, AZ 85721-0076 gtrobia@email.arizona.edu (602) 373-4126

Fed. Gov. Agencies 10/15 David Bailey Tonto NF - GIS US Forest Service 2324 E. McDowell Rd. Phoenix, AZ 85006 dbailey01.fs.fed.us

Fed. Gov. Agencies 10/16 Chris Black Geographer US Dept. of Defense 56th RMO - Barry M.Goldwater,  Range East
7101 Jerstad 

Lane
Luke AFB, AZ  85309-1647 christian.black.1@us.af.mil (623) 856-4046

Fed. Gov. Agencies 10/17 Keith Larson State GIS Specialist 230 North 1st Ave, #509 Phoenix, AZ  85003 keith.larson@az.usda.gov (602) 280-8831

Fed. Gov. Agencies 10/17 Dave Wilson Cartographer Arizona State Office BLM One North Central Ave Suite 800 Phoenix, AZ  85004 dave_t_wilson@blm.gov (602) 417-9327

Fed. Gov. Agencies 10/15 Patricia Wright Soil Scientist US Dept of Interior 2600 N. Central Avenue Suite 400 Phoenix , AZ 85004 patricia.wright@bia.gov (602) 379-6789

GIS Consortia or Local Gov 10/17 Kevin Blake GIS Manager Yavapai County - GIS 1120 Commerce Dr. Prescott, AZ  86305 kevin.blake@yavapai.us (928) 442-5113

GIS Consortia or Local Gov 10/17 Brian Brady GIS Administrator 1616 W Adams St 1 City Plaza PO Box 13013 Phoenix, AZ  85007 brian.brady@yumaaz.gov (602) 542-3190

GIS Consortia or Local Gov 10/17 Tom Elder Enterprise GIS Administrator 251 W Washington St. Information Technology Services Phoenix, AZ 85003 tom.edler@phoenix.gov (602) 495-5246

GIS Consortia or Local Gov 10/16 Eric Feldman GIS Analyst Maricopa County Flood Control District 2801 West Durango Street Phoenix, AZ  85009 emf@mail.marcopia.gov (602) 506-8736

GIS Consortia or Local Gov 10/16 Jason Howard GIS Manager 302 North 1st. Ave. #300  Phoenix, AZ  85003 jhoward@mag.maricopa.gov (602) 452-5078

GIS Consortia or Local Gov 10/15 Manny Rosas GIS Administrator 177 North Church Ave. #495  Tuscon, AZ  85701 mrosas@pagnet.org (520) 792-1093

Indian Tribal Nation Rep 10/16 Leslie Stovall GIS Manager Arizona Tribal Representative / LUPZ 291 W Casa Blanca Rd Sacaton, AZ  85147 Leslie.Stovall@gric.nsn.us (520) 562-6003

Private Sector 10/17 Phil Ponce V.P. Director of Marketing Engineering Mapping Solutions, Inc. 2330 West Mission Lane Suite 1 Phoenix, AZ 85021 phil@emsol.com (602) 870-7811 x14

Professional Geospatial Org 10/15 Jason Foose Surveyor's Office / Mohave County Public Works PO Box 7000 Kingman, AZ  86401 jason.foose@co.mohave.az.us (928) 757-0910

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/16 Paul Barbeau Information Service Group Chief Arizona Dept of Health Services 150 N 18th Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85007 paul.barbeau@azdhs.gov (602) 725-7675

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/17 Glen Buettner GIS Manager AZ State Land Dept Fire Division 1110 W Washington Ste 100 Phoenix, AZ  85007 glenbuettner@azstatefire.org (602) 771-1410

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/16 Brian Conway Hydrologist/Supervisor Geophysics-Surveying Unit AZ Dept of Water Resources 3550 N Central Ave Phoenix, AZ  85012 bdconway@azwater.gov (602) 771-8667

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/17 Debra Crouse GIS Analyst AZ Dept of Environmental Quality 1110 W Washington Ave. Cube 4280 D Phoenix, AZ  85007 crouse.debra@azdeq.gov 602-771-4809

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/15 Becky Eden GIS Specialist Arizona Geological Survey 1412 W Geneva Dr Tempe , AZ 85282 becky.eden@azgs.az.gov (480) 295-1901

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/16 Nicole Eiden GIS & Aquatic Habitat Program Supervisor 500 W. Carefree Hwy. Phoenix, AZ  85086 neiden@azgfd.gov (602) 542-2605

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/17 Sandra Dyre 9-1-1 Project Manager Arizona 9-1-1 Program ADOA, ASET Office 100 North 15th Avenue Suite 400 Phoenix, AZ  85007 sandra.dyre@azdoa.gov (602) 771-3911

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/15 Boyd Larkin GIS Analyst 1600 W Monroe St Phoenix, AZ  85007 blarkin@azdor.gov (602) 716-6810

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/17 Shea Lemar GIS Project Manager Institute for Social Science Research, ASU 975 S. Myrtle Ave. Tempe, AZ  85287-4602 shea.lemar@asu.edu (480) 965-1205

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/15 Chris Lukinbeal Associate Director, School of Geography University of Arizona School of Geography and Development Tuscon, AZ  85721 clukinbe@email.arizona.edu (520) 621-6181

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/16 Mark Manone Assistant Professor of Practice Northern Arizona University / GRAIL Box 15016 Flagstaff, AZ  86001 mark.manone@nau.edu (928) 523-9159

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/17 Sharon Nicholson GIS Coordinator PO Box 6638 Mail Drop 3900 Phoenix, AZ  85005 snicholson@azdps.gov (602) 644-5830

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/15 Curtis Pulford State Cartographer 1616 W Adams St Phoenix, AZ 85007 cpulford@azland.gov (602) 542-3190

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/16 Linda Reib Electronic Records Archivist Arizona State Library, Archives and Public Records 1901 W. Madison St. Phoenix, AZ  85009 lreib@lib.az.us (602) 926-3724

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/15 Sue Smith GIS Coordinator AZ Div of Emergency Mangement / Logistics Section 5636 East McDowell Road Building 5101 Phoenix, AZ  85008 Susan.Smith@azdema.gov (602) 464-6344

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/15 Stephanie Washington AZ Dept of Education 1525 W. Jefferson  Bin 41 Phoenix, AZ  85007 stephanie.washington@azed.gov (602) 542-7466

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/15 Jeffrey Wilkerson ITG GIS AZ Dept of Transportation / ADOT ITG 1655 W. Jackson MD 045R Phoenix, AZ  85007 Wilkerson@azdot.gov (602) 712-8230

State Agency & Instrumentality 10/16 Marcus Wilson GIS Program Manager AZ Dept of Economic Security 1789 West Jefferson St. Site Code 801-I Phoenix, AZ  85007 MWilson@azdes.gov (602) 542-0251

State Assoc. of County Gov 10/17 Steve Whitney PCDOT GIS Manager 201 N. Stone Ave. #912 Tuscon, AZ  85701 steve.whitney@dot.pima.gov (520) 740-6670

State Assoc. of Municipal Gov. 10/17 Tim Smothers IT Applications and Geospatial Systems Manager 8401 West Monroe Peoria, AZ  85345 timothy.smothers@peoriaaz.gov (623) 773-7671


